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SPRING 2022 
(January 18, 2022-May 11, 2022) 
*Commencements May 12 and 13 

 
Oct. 25-Nov. 19, 2021 Advance Registration  
November 5, Friday  Early application deadline for May 2022 graduation   
January 15, Saturday  Registration Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm 
    Residence Halls open 9:00am for residents 
    Dining Hall opens 11:00am for residents  
January 17, Monday  DBU offices open 

Registration 9:00am-6:00pm 
No classes meet 

January 18, Tuesday  Spring classes begin 
    Late Registration begins 
January 22, Saturday  Registration Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm 
January 26, Wednesday Late Registration closes 5:00pm 
    Add/Drop period ends 5:00pm 
February 1, Tuesday  Fall 2021 Employer paid student account balances due 

Priority deadline for Summer 2022 financial aid   
 applications 

Priority deadline for Fall 2022 financial aid applications 
February 25, Friday  Deadline for Honors Day scholarship applications for  

Fall 2022 
February 26, Saturday  Grad Finale for May 2022 graduation 9:00am-12:00pm 
February 28, Monday  Grad Finale for May 2022 graduation 11:00am-1:00pm 
March 5, Saturday  Spring Saturday classes do not meet  
March 7-11, Mon.-Fri. Spring Break  
March 12, Saturday  Spring Saturday classes do not meet 
April 1, Friday   Spring 2022 Final student account balances due 

Last day to withdraw 
April 5, Tuesday  Early application deadline for August 2022 graduation 
April 11, Monday Last day to remove an “I” awarded during Fall 2021 or 

Winter 2021/2022 
Late application fee applies for May 2022 graduation  

April 15-16 Fri.-Sat.  Good Friday Holiday-University closed 
No classes meet  

May 4, Wednesday  Last day of classes 
May 5-11, Thurs.-Wed. Final Exams (Final grades are due 24 hours after a final 

exam is administered or by noon on May 13, whichever is 
earlier) 
Residence Halls close within 24 hours of last final exam for 
non-graduating residents  

May 9, Monday  Final grades for graduating students are due by noon 
May 12, Thursday Commencement 10:00am 

Residence Halls close 2:00pm for non-graduating residents 
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Dining Hall closes 2:00pm for non-graduating residents 
Commencement 3:00pm 

 Candlelighting Service for graduating students 8:00pm 
May 13, Friday  Commencement 10:00am 

 Commencement 3:00pm 
 Dining Hall closes 2:00pm for graduating residents 

May 14, Saturday  Residence Halls close 2:00pm for graduating residents 
 

SPRING INTRAMESTER 2022 
(February 26, 2022-May 11, 2022) 

 
Oct. 25-Nov. 19, 2021 Advance Registration  
November 5, Friday  Early application deadline for May 2022 graduation 
January 15, Saturday  Registration Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm 
January 22, Saturday  Registration Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm 
February 26, Saturday   Classes begin 
    Late Registration begins 
March 7, Monday  Late Registration closes 6:00pm 

 Add/Drop period ends 6:00pm 
April 5, Tuesday  Early application deadline for August 2022 graduation 
April 11, Monday  Late application fee applies for May 2022 graduation 
April 15-16, Fri.-Sat.  Good Friday Holiday-University closed 

No classes meet  
April 18, Monday  Last day to withdraw 
May 5-11, Thurs.-Wed. Final Exams 
May 13, Friday  Final grades are due by noon 
 

SPRING BREAK MINI-TERM I 2022 
March 7, 2022-March 11, 2022 

(Day Classes Only) 8:00am-5:00pm 
 

Oct. 25-Nov. 19, 2021 Advance Registration  
November 5, Friday  Early application deadline for May 2022 graduation 
January 15, Saturday  Registration Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm 
January 22, Saturday  Registration Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm 
March 7, Monday  Classes begin 

 Late Registration closes (7:30am-8:00am) 
 Drop period ends 6:00pm 

March 11, Friday  Last day of classes  
April 5, Tuesday  Early application deadline for August 2022 graduation 
April 8, Friday   All final assignments due 
April 11, Monday  Late application fee applies for May 2022 graduation 
April 14, Thursday  Final grades are due by noon 
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SPRING BREAK MINI-TERM II 2022 
March 5, 2022-March 12, 2022 

(Sat./Evening or Online/Hybrid Classes Only) Sat. 8:00am-5:00pm; Evening 5:00-
10:00pm; or Online  

 
Oct. 25-Nov. 19, 2021 Advance Registration  
November 5, Friday  Early application deadline for May 2022 graduation 
January 15, Saturday  Registration Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm 
January 22, Saturday  Registration Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm 
March 5, Saturday  Classes begin 
March 7, Monday  Drop period ends 6:00pm 
March 12, Saturday  Last day of classes  
April 5, Tuesday  Early application deadline for August 2022 graduation 
April 8, Friday   All final assignments due 
April 11, Monday Late application fee applies for May 2022 graduation 
April 14, Thursday  Final grades are due by noon 
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